PREMIUM QUALITY LIGHTING® • Phone: 800-323-8107
© P.Q.L., Inc. • 2285 Ward Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93065
Rev: 04/05/2024
LINEAR HIGH BAY
L E D  I N T E R I O R  L I G H T I N G
LED Linear High Bay fixtures are high quality, low profile with nearly limitless
applications. Our luminaires deliver bright, uniform light with long life (50,000 hrs)

2FT
2FT - w/Sensor Socket
4FT
4FT - w/Sensor Socket 2FT / 15”HIGH LUMEN & 5522-55223
HIGH LUMEN
PREMIUM QUALITY LIGHTING® • Phone: 800-323-8107
© P.Q.L., Inc. • 2285 Ward Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93065
Rev: 04/05/2024
SPEC-SELECT™ HIGH LUMEN LINEAR HIGH BAY • 120-277V (Selectable Wattage & CCT - 4000K / 5000K)
WATTS ITEM# DESCRIPTION DLC® CCT LUMENS LPW BEAM CRI WIDTH LIFE
HOURS
TRAD.
EQUIV. CASE
2FT • 0-10V DIMMING • PRE-INSTALLED SENSOR SOCKET
135/155/185 55715  2’ LINEAR HL HIGH BAY/135-155-185W/40-50K/DIMM/120-277V 40-50K 20250-27750 150 120° 81 18.9” 50,000 750W 1
POWER-SELECT™ HIGH LUMEN LINEAR HIGH BAYS • 120-277V (Selectable Wattage)
WATTS ITEM# DESCRIPTION DLC® CCT LUMENS LPW BEAM CRI WIDTH LIFE
HOURS
TRAD.
EQUIV. CASE
2FT • 0-10V DIMMING • PRE-INSTALLED SENSOR SOCKET
58/78/92 55710 2’ LINEAR HL HIGH BAY/58-78-92W/40K/DIMM/120-277V 4000K 8700-13800 150 120° 80 15” 50,000 250W 1
55711 2’ LINEAR HL HIGH BAY/58-78-92W/50K/DIMM/120-277V 5000K 8758-13892 151 120° 78 15” 50,000 250W 1
92/115/135 55712 2’ LINEAR HL HIGH BAY/92-115-135W/40K/DIMM/120-277V 4000K 13800-20250 150 120° 79 15” 50,000 400W 1
55713 2’ LINEAR HL HIGH BAY/92-115-135W/50K/DIMM/120-277V 5000K 13892-20385 151 120° 81 15” 50,000 400W 1
135/155/185 55714 2’ LINEAR HL HIGH BAY/135-155-185W/40K/DIMM/120-277V 4000K 20250-27750 150 120° 79 18.9 50,000 750W 1
4FT • 0-10V DIMMING • PRE-INSTALLED SENSOR SOCKET
185/230/270 55716 4’ LINEAR HL HIGH BAY/185-230-270W/40K/DIMM/120-277V 4000K 27750-40500 150 120° 79 15” 50,000 1000W 1
55717 4’ LINEAR HL HIGH BAY/185-230-270W/50K/DIMM/120-277V 5000K 27935-40770 151 120° 80 15” 50,000 1000W 1
TONE-SELECT™ HIGH LUMEN LINEAR HIGH BAYS • 120-277V (Selectable CCT - 4000K / 5000K)
WATTS ITEM# DESCRIPTION DLC® CCT LUMENS LPW BEAM CRI WIDTH LIFE
HOURS
TRAD.
EQUIV. CASE
4FT • 0-10V DIMMING • PRE-INSTALLED SENSOR SOCKET
360 55720 4’ TONE-SELECT™ LINEAR HIGH BAY/360W/40-50K/DIMM/120-277V 40-50K 54360 151 120° 80 18.9” 50,000 1000W+ 1
400 55722 4’ TONE-SELECT™ LINEAR HIGH BAY/400W/40-50K/DIMM/120-277V 40-50K 60000 150 120° 81 22.9” 50,000 1000W+ 1
HIGH LUMEN LINEAR HIGH BAYS • 120-277V
WATTS ITEM# DESCRIPTION DLC® CCT LUMENS LPW BEAM CRI WIDTH LIFE
HOURS
TRAD.
EQUIV. CASE
2FT • 0-10V DIMMING
128 55534 2’ LINEAR HL HIGH BAY/128W/40K/DIMM/120-277V 4000K 20480 160 120° 82 15” 50,000 750W 1
55535 2’ LINEAR HL HIGH BAY/128W/50K/DIMM/120-277V 5000K 20608 161 120° 82 15” 50,000 750W 1
150 55536 2’ LINEAR HL HIGH BAY/150W/40K/DIMM/120-277V 4000K 24000 160 120° 82 15” 50,000 750W 1
55537 2’ LINEAR HL HIGH BAY/150W/50K/DIMM/120-277V 5000K 24150 161 120° 82 15” 50,000 750W 1
175 55538 2’ LINEAR HL HIGH BAY/175W/40K/DIMM/120-277V 4000K 28000 160 120° 82 18.9” 50,000 1000W 1
55539 2’ LINEAR HL HIGH BAY/175W/50K/DIMM/120-277V 5000K 28175 161 120° 82 18.9” 50,000 1000W 1
TONE-SELECT™ LINEAR HIGH BAYS • 120-277V (Selectable CCT - 4000K / 5000K)
WATTS ITEM# DESCRIPTION DLC® CCT LUMENS LPW BEAM CRI WIDTH LIFE
HOURS
TRAD.
EQUIV. CASE
2FT • 0-10V DIMMING
85 55504 2’ TONE-SELECT™ LINEAR HIGH BAY/85W/40-50K/DIMM/120-277V 40-50K 11560 136 120° 80 13” 50,000 250W 1
105 55505 2’ TONE-SELECT™ LINEAR HIGH BAY/105W/40-50K/DIMM/120-277V 40-50K 14175 135 120° 82 13” 50,000 400W 1
130 55506 2’ TONE-SELECT™ LINEAR HIGH BAY/130W/40-50K/DIMM/120-277V 40-50K 17680 136 120° 82 13” 50,000 400W 1
155 55507 2’ TONE-SELECT™ LINEAR HIGH BAY/155W/40-50K/DIMM/120-277V 40-50K 20925 135 120° 82 13” 50,000 750W 1
210 55508 2’ TONE-SELECT™ LINEAR HIGH BAY/210W/40-50K/DIMM/120-277V 40-50K 28350 135 120° 82 17.3” 50,000 1000W 1
LINEAR HIGH BAYS • 120-277V
WATTS ITEM# DESCRIPTION DLC® CCT LUMENS LPW BEAM CRI WIDTH LIFE
HOURS
TRAD.
EQUIV. CASE
2FT • 0-10V DIMMING
90 55481 2’ LINEAR HIGH BAY/90W/50K/DIMM/120-277V 5000K 11790 131 120° 83 12.6” 50,000 250W 1
LINEAR HIGH BAY FIXTURES
L E D  I N T E R I O R  L I G H T I N G
Key: P = Pending / LPW = Lumens Per Watt / TRAD. EQUIV. = Traditional Equivalent
Note: Warranty and Qualifications can vary per item, see technical data sheets (TDS) for specific information. • Not all product variations listed
are DLC® qualified. Visit www.designlights.org/search to confirm qualification. • Published lumens on LED products are approximate and may vary
slightly. • Specifications are subject to change without notice. • Photos and drawings may not be to scale and are for general reference only.
PREMIUM QUALITY LIGHTING® • Phone: 800-323-8107
© P.Q.L., Inc. • 2285 Ward Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93065
Rev: 04/05/2024
LINEAR HIGH BAYS • 120-277V
WATTS ITEM# DESCRIPTION DLC® CCT LUMENS LPW BEAM CRI WIDTH LIFE
HOURS
TRAD.
EQUIV. CASE
2FT • 0-10V DIMMING
110 55222 2’ LINEAR HIGH BAY/110W/40K/DIMM/120-277V 4000K 14300 130 120° 82 15’’ 50,000 400W 1
55223 2’ LINEAR HIGH BAY/110W/50K/DIMM/120-277V 5000K 14410 131 120° 82 15’’ 50,000 400W 1
135 55477 2’ LINEAR HIGH BAY/135W/40K/DIMM/120-277V 4000K 17550 130 120° 82 12.6’’ 50,000 400W 1
55478 2’ LINEAR HIGH BAY/135W/50K/DIMM/120-277V 5000K 17685 131 120° 83 12.6’’ 50,000 400W 1
162 55482 2’ LINEAR HIGH BAY/162W/40K/DIMM/120-277V 4000K 21060 130 120° 80 12.6’’ 50,000 750W 1
55483 2’ LINEAR HIGH BAY/162W/50K//DIMM/120-277V 5000K 21222 131 120° 83 12.6’’ 50,000 750W 1
223 55484 2’ LINEAR HIGH BAY/223W/40K/DIMM/120-277V 4000K 28990 130 120° 81 17.3” 50,000 1000W 1
LINEAR HIGH BAYS • 347-480V
WATTS ITEM# DESCRIPTION DLC® CCT LUMENS LPW BEAM CRI WIDTH LIFE
HOURS
TRAD.
EQUIV. CASE
2FT • 0-10V DIMMING
110 55511 2’ LINEAR HIGH BAY/110W/40K/DIMM/480V 4000K 14300 130 120° 82 12.6” 50,000 400W 1
55512 2’ LINEAR HIGH BAY/110W/50K/DIMM/480V 5000K 14410 131 120° 83 12.6” 50,000 400W 1
162 55514 2’ LINEAR HIGH BAY/162W/40K/DIMM/480V 4000K 21060 130 120° 83 12.6” 50,000 750W 1
223 55517 2’ LINEAR HIGH BAY/223W/40K/DIMM/480V 4000K 28990 130 120° 82 17.3” 50,000 750W 1
4FT • 0-10V DIMMING
223 55365 4’ LINEAR HIGH BAY/223W/50K/DIMM/480V 5000K 30328 136 120° 80 12.6” 50,000 750W 1
321 55366 4’ LINEAR HIGH BAY/321W/40K/DIMM/480V 5.0 4000K 41730 130 120° 80 17.3” 50,000 1000W 1
55521 4’ LINEAR HIGH BAY 321W/50K/DIMM/480V 5000K 42051 131 120° 83 12.6” 50,000 1000W 1
Accessories on the next page...
LINEAR HIGH BAY FIXTURES
L E D  I N T E R I O R  L I G H T I N G